Principal on contract basis in the University College of Engineering, Kariavattom.

Post:

Principal on contract basis, University College of Engineering, Kariavattom

Qualification:

As per AICTE norms

Age:                                 

Not above 60 years as on 01.01.2026

Monthly remuneration:

₹ 63,000/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand only)

Application fee:

₹1000/- for General/OBC candidates and ₹500/- for SC/ST candidates ( To be paid
online during submission of application).

Last date of submitting application:

15 days from the date of publication of the notification